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Identification Size Part number
Drawing 

(dimensions in mm)

Han-Eco® Modular, 
Flange gasket

06 B
10 B
16 B
24 B

19 41 000 9801
19 41 000 9802
19 41 000 9803
19 41 000 9804

Han-Eco® A, 
Flange gasket

10 A
16 A

19 46 000 9992
19 46 000 9993

Han-Eco® B, 
Flange gasket

06 B
10 B
16 B
24 B

19 43 000 9801
19 43 000 9802
19 43 000 9803
19 43 000 9804

Han-Eco® Modular, 
Profile gasket

06 B
10 B
16 B
24 B

19 41 000 9901
19 41 000 9902
19 41 000 9903
19 41 000 9904

Han-Eco® A, 
Profile gasket

10 A
16 A

19 46 000 9996
19 46 000 9997

Han 
Eco

Accessories 

Technical characteristics
Material (seal) NBR

Technical characteristics
Colour (seal) Black
RoHS compliant
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